
Finali Campionati Regionali Estivi Es. A

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. A Femmine 01
Finale
Serie 1

1 5 CUNEO Chiara 2001 ITA asd Lavagna 90 1'26.25
2 4 ARENA Silvia 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'29.08
3 2 MARCHETTI Noemi 2001 ITA asd Lavagna 90 1'29.41
4 1 CARMASSI Chiara 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'31.68
5 6 MALAGUGINI Valentina 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'32.00
6 3 PIERAZZI Simona 2001 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'32.06
7 7 PICASSO Maria Elisa 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'32.60
8 8 KUMMEL Bianca 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'34.18

    Pubblicata: 02/07/2012 ore 16:17

Serie 2
1 3 MORANDO Elisa 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'33.57
2 4 MANOLIO Erika 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'34.70
3 5 SCIMONE Erica 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'35.33
4 6 RIZZO Caterina 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'36.68
5 1 OLBARIO Beatrice 2001 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'37.42
6 7 GUIDETTI Beatrice 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'38.85
7 2 PODDINE Chiara 2001 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'40.70
8 8 TINARELLI Alice 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'42.96

    Pubblicata: 02/07/2012 ore 16:15

Serie 3
1 5 TORTELLI Alice 2001 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'37.82
2 4 RUSSO Agata 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'39.24
3 6 MORANDO Veronica 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'40.44
4 8 SOGGIA Issra 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'42.07
5 3 ANGIOLA Chiara 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'42.16
6 7 GAROSI Laura 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'43.55
7 1 CELIBERTI Rebecca 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'45.23

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 BLANCARDI Sveva 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria SQ
Falsa partenza

    Pubblicata: 02/07/2012 ore 16:13

Serie 4
1 3 GUALCO Ginevra 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'42.27
2 4 PENNA Paola 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'42.72
3 2 CASSINA Eleonora 2001 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'43.73
4 5 PIAZZE Emma 2001 ITA asd Lavagna 90 1'45.06
5 6 ARESI Arianna 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'45.53
6 7 DE ANDREIS Valeria 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'49.31
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Finali Campionati Regionali Estivi Es. A

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. A Femmine 01
Finale

Riepilogo
1 CUNEO Chiara 2001 ITA asd Lavagna 90 1'26.25
2 ARENA Silvia 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'29.08
3 MARCHETTI Noemi 2001 ITA asd Lavagna 90 1'29.41
4 CARMASSI Chiara 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'31.68
5 MALAGUGINI Valentina 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'32.00
6 PIERAZZI Simona 2001 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'32.06
7 PICASSO Maria Elisa 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'32.60
8 MORANDO Elisa 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'33.57
9 KUMMEL Bianca 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'34.18

10 MANOLIO Erika 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'34.70
11 SCIMONE Erica 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'35.33
12 RIZZO Caterina 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'36.68
13 OLBARIO Beatrice 2001 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'37.42
14 TORTELLI Alice 2001 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'37.82
15 GUIDETTI Beatrice 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'38.85
16 RUSSO Agata 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'39.24
17 MORANDO Veronica 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'40.44
18 PODDINE Chiara 2001 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'40.70
19 SOGGIA Issra 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'42.07
20 ANGIOLA Chiara 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'42.16
21 GUALCO Ginevra 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'42.27
22 PENNA Paola 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'42.72
23 TINARELLI Alice 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'42.96
24 GAROSI Laura 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'43.55
25 CASSINA Eleonora 2001 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'43.73
26 PIAZZE Emma 2001 ITA asd Lavagna 90 1'45.06
27 CELIBERTI Rebecca 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'45.23
28 ARESI Arianna 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'45.53
29 DE ANDREIS Valeria 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'49.31

NON CLASSIFICATI

BLANCARDI Sveva 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria SQ
Falsa partenza
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